
Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
   

Mathematics Section A
Section Id : 864351942
Section Number : 5
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511169
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 61 Question Id : 86435120590 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168351. 



86435168352. 

86435168353. 

86435168354. 

   
Question Number : 62 Question Id : 86435120591 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168355. 

86435168356. 

86435168357. 

86435168358. 

   



Question Number : 63 Question Id : 86435120592 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168359. 

86435168360. 

86435168361. 

86435168362. 

   
Question Number : 64 Question Id : 86435120593 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168363. 

86435168364. 



86435168365. 

86435168366. 

   
Question Number : 65 Question Id : 86435120594 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168367. 

86435168368. 

86435168369. 

86435168370. 

   
Question Number : 66 Question Id : 86435120595 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168371. 

86435168372. 

86435168373. 

86435168374. 

   
Question Number : 67 Question Id : 86435120596 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168375. 



86435168376. 

86435168377. 

86435168378. 

   
Question Number : 68 Question Id : 86435120597 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168379. 

86435168380. 

86435168381. 

86435168382. 



   
Question Number : 69 Question Id : 86435120598 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168383. 

86435168384. 

86435168385. 

86435168386. 

   
Question Number : 70 Question Id : 86435120599 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168387. 



86435168388. 

86435168389. 

86435168390. 

   
Question Number : 71 Question Id : 86435120600 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168391. 

86435168392. 

86435168393. 

86435168394. 

   
Question Number : 72 Question Id : 86435120601 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168395. 

86435168396. 

86435168397. 

86435168398. 

   
Question Number : 73 Question Id : 86435120602 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168399. 

86435168400. 

86435168401. 

86435168402. 



   
Question Number : 74 Question Id : 86435120603 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168403. 

86435168404. 

86435168405. 

86435168406. 

   
Question Number : 75 Question Id : 86435120604 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168407. 

86435168408. 

86435168409. 

86435168410. 

   
Question Number : 76 Question Id : 86435120605 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168411. 

86435168412. 

86435168413. 

86435168414. 

   
Question Number : 77 Question Id : 86435120606 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168415. 

86435168416. 



86435168417. 

86435168418. 

   
Question Number : 78 Question Id : 86435120607 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168419. 

86435168420. 

86435168421. 

86435168422. 

   
Question Number : 79 Question Id : 86435120608 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168423. 

86435168424. 

86435168425. 

86435168426. 

   
Question Number : 80 Question Id : 86435120609 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168427. 

86435168428. 

86435168429. 

86435168430. 



   
   

Mathematics Section B
Section Id : 864351943
Section Number : 6
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511170
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 81 Question Id : 86435120610 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 82 Question Id : 86435120611 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 83 Question Id : 86435120612 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 84 Question Id : 86435120613 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 85 Question Id : 86435120614 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 86 Question Id : 86435120615 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal



Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 87 Question Id : 86435120616 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 88 Question Id : 86435120617 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   



Question Number : 89 Question Id : 86435120618 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 90 Question Id : 86435120619 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1




